OR111 STDCA

Response to comment OR111-1
Comment noted.

Response to comment OR111-2
Comment noted.



Response to comment OR111-3
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-4
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-5
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-6
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-7
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-8
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-9
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-10
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



No comments
-n/a -



Response to comment OR111-11
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-12
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-13
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-14

This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR. See also Master
Response 1.



Response to comment OR111-15
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-16
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



No comments
-n/a -



Response to comment OR111-17
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-18
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-19
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.

Response to comment OR111-20
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-21
This is a comment on the project, not on the EIR.



Response to comment OR111-22

The proposed BDCP is a reasonably foreseeable future project that is
being evaluated by the Department of Water Resources as the CEQA lead
agency. The cumulative impacts of the proposed Delta Plan, in
combination with the impact of the proposed BDCP, are described in EIR
Sections 22 and 23. In addition, the Delta Plan must be reviewed at least
once every five years and may be revised as the Council deems
appropriate pursuant to Water Code section 85300(c). Hence, the Delta
Plan would be amended when the BDCP is ready for incorporation. Please
refer to Master Response 1.



No comments
-n/a -



Response to comment OR111-23
Please refer to the response to comment OR111-22.



Response to comment OR111-24

The EIR included the 2-Gate project in the Cumulative Analysis because
the project has not been approved and the Bureau of Reclamation and
California Department of Water Resources are continuing evaluations of
alternatives related to the 2-gate project in accordance with information on
those agencies respective websites.



Response to comment OR111-25
Comment noted.



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -



No comments
-n/a -
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